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Black/White 

or 
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ACCD 
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Primary Contact
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Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145190 Jackie Hernandez jhernandez2@alamo.edu 486-1409 OC-307

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145180 Maricela Ramon mramon@alamo.edu 486-1721 OC-120

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145181 Maricela Ramon mramon@alamo.edu 486-1721 OC-120

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145188 Maricela Ramon mramon@alamo.edu 486-1721 OC-105

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145187 Rosa Lucio rlucio@alamo.edu 486-1112 NTC-110

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145178 Richard Diaz rdiaz53@alamo.edu 486-1182 NAHC-338

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145179 Richard Diaz rdiaz53@alamo.edu 486-1182 NAHC-338

DELL PRINTER 5130 CDN Color 136251 Bertha Ovalle bovalle3@alamo.edu 486-0167 MLC-707

Hewlett Packard PRINTER M712DN Black/White 139531 Bertha Ovalle bovalle3@alamo.edu 486-0167 MLC-707

Hewlett Packard PRINTER M712DN Black/White 139533 Bertha Ovalle bovalle3@alamo.edu 486-0167 MLC-707

Hewlett Packard PRINTER M712DN Black/White 139528 Michele Tippit jtippit@alamo.edu 486-1297 MLC-502

Hewlett Packard PRINTER M712DN Black/White 139532 Michele Tippit jtippit@alamo.edu 486-1297 MLC-502

Hewlett Packard PRINTER M712DN Black/White 139529 Amory Irby airby@alamo.edu 486-1088 MLC-409

Hewlett Packard PRINTER M712DN Black/White 429092 Amory Irby airby@alamo.edu 486-1088 MLC-308

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145191 Christian Villarreal cvillarreal204@alamo.edu 486-1433 MLC-200W

Hewlett Packard PRINTER M712DN Black/White 139530 Amory Irby airby@alamo.edu 486-1088 MLC-200G

DELL PRINTER 5130 CDN Color 423731 Amory Irby airby@alamo.edu 486-1088 MLC-200G

Hewlett Packard PRINTER M712DN Black/White 429091 Amory Irby airby@alamo.edu 486-1088 MLC-200G

DELL PRINTER 5130 CDN Color 136250 Michele Tippit jtippit@alamo.edu 486-1297 MLC 5TH FL SECTION 4

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145177 Cynthia Morton cmorton2@alamo.edu 486-0270 MCCH-124C

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145185 Cynthia Morton cmorton2@alamo.edu 486-0270 MCCH-119

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145183 Paul Sanchez psanchez@alamo.edu 486-0688 GH-122

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145182 Paul Sanchez psanchez@alamo.edu 486-0688 GH-118

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145176 Leonor Wright lwright3@alamo.edu 486-7409 CTTC-155
(construction/remodeling)

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145186 Bea Canales bcanales1@alamo.edu 486-0526 CHDB-204A

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145184 Deborah Dye ddye@alamo.edu 486-0059 CG-200
(construction/remodeling)

Hewlett Packard PRINTER M712DN Black/White 429094 Matthew Gomez mgomez419@alamo.edu 486-0598 CAC-350

Hewlett Packard PRINTER MP751 DN Color 145785 Dwayne Bohuslav dbohuslav@alamo.edu 486-0079 CAC-258

Hewlett Packard PLOTTER DJ-T650 Color 447603 Dwayne Bohuslav dbohuslav@alamo.edu 486-0079 CAC-258

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145192 Isaac  Fuentes ifuentes5@alamo.edu 486-1304 CAC-243

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145193 Isaac  Fuentes ifuentes5@alamo.edu 486-1304 CAC-237

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145194 Matthew Gomez mgomez419@alamo.edu 486-0598 CAC-204

GO PRINT (aka netZcore) - Student Print Solution
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Hewlett Packard PLOTTER DJ-T650 Color 447601 Dwayne Bohuslav dbohuslav@alamo.edu 486-0079 CAC-152-GP4

Hewlett Packard PLOTTER DJ-T650 Color 447602 Dwayne Bohuslav dbohuslav@alamo.edu 486-0079 CAC-152-GP3

Hewlett Packard PRINTER MP751 DN Color 145786 Dwayne Bohuslav dbohuslav@alamo.edu 486-0079 CAC-152-GP2

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145189 Dwayne Bohuslav dbohuslav@alamo.edu 486-0079 CAC-152-GP1

Hewlett Packard PLOTTER DJ-Z5400 Color required Dwayne Bohuslav dbohuslav@alamo.edu 486-0079 CAC-152

Hewlett Packard PRINTER E50145DN Black/White 145195 Laurie L Coleman lcoleman@alamo.edu  486-1605 CAC-122

END


